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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        American Airlines Baggage   

Project Name:  Area HVAC - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   126321               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, Nov. 20, 2014  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Serrill Danfield CARE Plus 312-656-2104 sdanfield@careplusllc.org 

Berta Garcia CARE Plus 773-747-9188 bgarcia@careplusllc.org 

Russell Palmer Hayes Mechanical 312-385-9130 Rpalmer@hayesmechanical.com 

Frank Keane AERO Testing and Balancing 312-307-2915 fkeane@aerotesting.com 

Mike Schwarz Amber Mechanical 708-351-0445 mschwarz@ambermech.com 

Brett Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 708-906-6025 bcurran@meccon.com 

Randall Byerley AMS Mechanical Systems 630-887-7700 rbyerley@ams-pmt.com 

Anthony Quirk Commercial Plumbing HVAC 312-469-9024 tonyq@comm-hvac.com 

Fazal Mahmood EXP 312-616-7436 Fazal.mahmood@exp.com 

Hirak Patel EXP 312-616-3043 hirak.patel@exp.com 
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Michele Tydus EXP 312-616-3082 michele.tydus@exp.com 

Greg Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 219-614-4234 grcurran@meccon.com 

Mike Maicke CARE Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

David Robbins Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-462-7539 David.robbins@cityofchicago.org 

Alma Robles CARE Plus 773-447-4866 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Stephanie Portilllo CARE Plus 773-894-3694 sportillo@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Dominic Henry Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-7325 Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 

Richard Murray Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-2322 richard.murray@cityofchicago.org 

Richard Meehan Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-894-3375 richard.meehan@cityofchicago.org 

Bruce Boc Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-744-7127 Bruce.boc@cityofchicago.org 

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-744-2038 jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 

Tim Morgan CARE Plus 773-447-4915  
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Kevin Foster CARE Plus 773-317-1926 kfoster@careplusllc.org 

John Bradshaw CARE Plus 312-493-0050 jbradshaw@careplusllc.org 

Shaun Young CARE Plus 262-215-8985 syoung@careplusllc.org 

Abe Cohen CARE Plus 847-809-6649 acohen@careplusllc.org 

Larry Rubel CARE Plus 312-656-0717 lrubel@careplusllc.org 

Dale Hay Hill Mechanical Group 773-410-0238 Dale.hay@hillgrp.com 

Ryan Baumgartner Amber Mechanical 708-506-0569 rbaumgartner@ambermech.com 

Rich Enault Anchor Mechanical 312-502-5998 Renault@anchormechanical.com 

Kevin Haberzetle Jameson Sheet Metal 630-774-1171 kevinh@jamesonsm.com 

Owen Putman Hill Mechanical Group 708-426-3443 owen.putman@hillgrp.com 

Thomas Kelleher AMS Mechanical Systems 630-320-7723 kelleher@ams-pmt.com 

Roger Curran Ornelas Construction Co. 312-209-8300 rcurran@ornelasconstruction.com 

Rich Weigel NCI 847-812-5867 Richweigel56@comcast.net 

Brian Colby Blinderman Construction 773-864-5840 bcolby@blinderman.com 
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Paris Ng Siemens Industry 847-477-9274 Paris.ng@siemens.com 
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